Solutions Ex d IIB or CID1 / CIID1
based on Stainless Steel Enclosures
EJBX*
< Stainless Steel enclosure
< Suitable for operation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22
< Suitable for operation in Class I, II Division 1
< Ex d and Ex tb certified
< Gas group IIB+H2

Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable. For
information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
EJB * ** . ** . * . ** - ****
EJB X 17Q . W1 . D . CP - Y0001
Example: EJBX17Q.W1.D.CP-Y0001
Control panel EJB size 17Q in stainless steel, rectangular window type 1, without intrinsically safe circuits
1 Enclosure type
EJB enclosure Ex d IIB+H2
2 Material
X stainless steel
3 Enclosure size
0 ... 20A see dimensions data table
4 Window
no window
W ... rectangular window with type indication
WG ... circular window with type indication
5 Electrical circuits
D without intrinsically safe circuits
I intrinsically safe circuits integrated
6 Type of application
U empty enclosure
T terminal box
CP control panel
CS control station
DB distribution board
DMT electronic earthing system
MS motor starter
PS power switching
RIO remote I/O field unit
IFS interface solution
FJB fieldbus solution
OS optical solution
Q40 engineered solution per customer specification (Q40)
7 Variant number
Yxxxx consecutive number
EJBX*